
DRAFTING AND PREAMBLE GROUP SIGN-UP 

 

 

NAME   PHONE    EMAIL 

 

Craig Kaufman  520-770-8707   craig.kaufman@quarles.com 

 

Denise Zuni   505-379-2101 (M)  dzuni@live.com 

    505-869-3836 (O) 

 

Patterson Joe  928-779-9119   patterson@pattersonjoe.com 

 

Gabe Layman  907-841-3918 (M)  glayman@cookinlethousing.org 

    907-793-3004 (O) 

 

Ed Clay Goodman  503-242-1745 (H)   egoodman@hobbsstraus.com 

    503-799-3924 (M) 

 

Jon Tillingham  907-586-2559 (H)  jon@stsl.com 

    907-321-3405 (M) 

 

Dave Heisterkamp  303-832-6511 (O)  davidvh@wagenlander.com 

    303-549-3690 (M) 

 

Ed Brooks   919-599-2773 (M)  ebrooks@edbrookslaw.com 

 

Amber Hunter  303-832-6511 (O)  amberlh@wangenlander.com 

    303-947-8986 (M) 

 

Perrin Wright  202-402-3229    perrin.n.wright@hud.gov 

 

Jad Atallah   202-402-5378   jad.k.atallah@hud.gov 

 

Aaron Santa Anna  202-402-5300   aaron.santaanna@hud.gov 

 

Kevin Klingbeil  303-862-0752   kevin@bigwaterconsulting.net 

 

Erna Reeves  918-718-9058   ereeves@naihc.net 

 

Robbie J. Hobgood  580-326-7521 x 255  r.hobgood@choctawhousing.com 

 

Sami Jo D.   541-444-8312   samijod@ctsi.nsn.us 

 

Karin Foster   509-949-4920   klf-law@eartlink.net 

 

Lindsay Earls  918-453-5000   lindsay.earls@cherokee.org 

 

Heidi Frechette  240-672-1422   heidi.j.frechette@hud.gov 



Glenda Green  202-402-6967   glenda.n.green@hud.gov 

 

Jackie Kruszek  303-377-2973   jaqueline.a.kruszek@hud.gov 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 


